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Namn

Johan Moberg
Henrik Lindh
Andreas Alsen
Martin Johansson
Jorgen Isberg
Bjorn Petersson
Mikael Elofsson
Jan Bermling
Mats Jonsson
Susanne Karlsson
David Nygren
Niclas Kack
Thomas Bjérkman
Svante Hansson
Mattias Andersson
Richard Holm
Goran Silfver
Fredrik Nyman
Anders Banemark
Benny Johnsson
Stig Leijon
Jonatan Zetterblom
Johan Nyhammar
Jonas Waern
Peter Beurling
Owe Eriksson
David D Johansson
Lars Noren
Thomas Eriksson

Klubb

NSGK

Landeryds GK
Omberg Golf Resort
NSGK

Landeryds Golfklubb
Villa Baro Atvidaberg
NSGK

Linkdpings GK
Upsala GK

Omberg Golf Resort
Omberg Golf Resort
Landeryds Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Hulta-Bollebygd GK
Ombergs Golf Resort
Villa Baro Atvidaberg
Linkdpings GK

NSGK

Motala GK

Vaxjo GK

Linkopings GK

NSGK

Landeryds GK
Landeryds GK
Omberg Golf Resort
Bro-Balsta Golfklubb
NSGK

NSGK

Bro-Balsta Golfklubb

Hcp
plus1,3
plus1,5
5,1

6,7

1,2

10

5,1
11,6
8,9

11,3

13,3
9,5
7,9
4,6
9,8
9,2
10,3
13,5
7,6
12,7
3,4
15,4
13,5
15,9
22,3
10,5

Brutto
73
74
75
75
76
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
87
88
89
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
95
97
97
101
104

Sarskilj.

s9

s9
s9

s9
s6

s9

s9
s9

s9



